austriamicrosystems AG
is now
ams AG
The technical content of this austriamicrosystems application note is still valid.
Contact information:
Headquarters:
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30

lid
4.5 Bill of Material
Part Info Reference Footprint ordering information
Integrated Circuits (IC)
AS3991 U4 QFN 64 9x9 AS3991-BQFT
C8051F340 U1 TQFP 48 Digikey: 336-1298-ND
Other semiconductors
LED D1 0805 Digikey/160-1423-1-ND
SMD resistor
1k R1, R2, R4 0603 Schukat / RL0603K001-1
0R R8 0402 Digikey/541-1.00LCT-ND
0R R3, R13 0603 Schukat/ RL0603E000
820R R5 0603 Schukat/ RL0603E820-1
10k R7, R14 0402 Digikey/541-10.0k LCT-ND
27k R10 0402 Digikey/541-6.80k LCT-ND
100R R11, R12 0603 Schukat/ RL0603E100-1
51 R15 0603 Digikey/541-51.0 HCT-ND
56k R9 0402 Digikey/541-15.0k LCT-ND
100n C1, C2  0603
DigiKey/ PCC2277CT-ND